



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 4539 of 2017

Basanta Ku. Sarangi* *Petitioner

Mr. T. Nanda, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha and* *Opposite Parties*
others**

Mr. P.K. Ray, AGA

Mr. B. Panigrahi, Adv.

(for O.P. No.3)

Mr. D.R. Sundaray, Adv. (Intervenor)

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

20.02.2026

Order No.

07. 1. As prayed for, list this matter along with
CONTC No.7498 of 2022 on 13.03.2026 under the
"Fresh Admission".

(V. Narasingh)
Judge

Santoshi